Card# Name Notes
801 Chicagoland Show April 4th - 6th 2014

802 UFGT -10 Chicago

803 Edward Krynski Pinball Expo HOF

804 Joysticks Movie

805 Michael Valenti

806 lan Hook

807 Tom Nieman Pinball Expo HOF

808 Andrei Massenkoff

809 European Pinball Championship March 21st - 23rd 2014
810 Ray Norrish

811 Play Meter

812 Unassigned

813 Christian Marche Pinball Expo HOF

814 Dan Gutman

815 Legends of Cosplay

816 2014 Pinball Expo HOF Inductee TBD

817 Ciji Thornton

818 Kicker Chamption - Estel Goffinet

819 Jim Patla Pinball Expo HOF

820 Josie Nutter

821 Nolan Bushnell - Tearle Pinball Expo

822 Dutch Pinball Masters February 8th & 9th 2014
823 Joe Crookham

824 Andy Mcnamara

825 Gary Stern Pinball Expo HOF

826 Fairfax Pinball Open February 21st - 23rd 2014
827 Video Games on Postage Stamps (DID YOU KNOW)
828 David Dunn

829 Mark Hoff (Dan Tearle)

830 Steve Young Pinball Expo HOF

831 Super Bitcoin 2014

832 Derek Sorrells

833 Mike Oehlerich

834 Project Pinball (Pennsylvania)

835 Stephen Riesenberger

836 Pat Lawlor Pinball Expo HOF

837 Today in TG History December 23

838 Unassigned

839 PAPA 11

840 Mike Morrow

841 Roger Sharpe Pinball Expo HOF

842 Today in TG History October 9

843 APE FLA Arcade Expo

844 Larry Demar Pinball Expo HOF



845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889

Unassigned

Today in TG History July 10
Unassigned

Unassigned

Unassigned

Today in TG History July 15

PAPA 17

Today in TG History July 25

Corey Sawyer

Greg Kmiec Pinball Expo HOF
Gordon Morison Pinball Expo HOF
Today in TG History August 11
Scotty Williams

Champions of Denmark

Dick Bueschel Pinball Expo HOF
Today in TG History August 24
Unassigned

Today in TG History - August 28
Steve Ritchie Pinball Expo HOF
Today in TG History - January 8
Group Photo - Alameda/Bay Area
Today in TG History - January 12
Dave Christensen Pinball Expo HOF
Today in TG History - February 21
Arcade Culture - Walter Day & Josh Jones
Norm Clark Pinball Expo HOF
Wendell McAdams Pinball Expo HOF
Neil Shatz

Today in TG History - March 6
Arcade Culture - Bill & Stephanie
Classic Game Fest

Wayne Neyens Pinball Expo HOF
Walter Glassett

Dustin Pease

Austin Wintory (Grammy Nomination)
Steve Kordek Pinball Expo HOF
Ken Jong

John Lopez

Teresa Roth

Matt Kieffer

Ken Graham

George Molentin Pinball Expo HOF
Omaha World-Herald - USNVGT 1983
Halloween Card - Sinistar

Harvey Heiss - Pinball Expo HOF



890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900-1
900-2
900-6
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932

Harry Mabs Pinball Expo HOF

Joey Cuellar

Chuck Coss

Doug Post

Unassigned

Andy Rosa

Todd Scheele

Cameron Feltner

CGE 1999 - Wyrick-Jong

Ken Levine

Pac-Man Licensing Conference
Jumbo VS Dumbo

The First Video Game TV Channel
Today In Video Game History - January 27
Rick Weis

Jordi Schouteren

Li Joe Ciaramelli

Lonnie McDonald Joust in Ottumwa
Steve Grundberger

Darrin Cormier

Near Perfect - Stoodley's Pac-Man Game
Michael Girard

Trading Card Ceremonies - Ottumwa 11-12-2011
Playmeter Magazine (Professionals Find Coin-Op)
Council of Gaming Legends

Classic Games Expo (Argentina)
Oscar Romero Argentina

Sola Burnyourbra Adesiji

Today in TG History - March 19
Unassigned

Video Game Carnival

Fairfield - Rich Booth

Robyn Brown

Fairfield - Kelly Flewin

Carrie Swidecki

GOtM Sub-Serids -Salter

Today in TG History - April 22

100 Million Robotron - Tearle

Steve Kyriakides

David Yuen

David Archey

Coronation Day 1985

Retro Domination - Australia

JJ Sato

Tom White

RARE Card - 275 copies printed

RARE Card - 275 copies printed



933
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
%61
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976

Leyla Hasso (TG Logo)

Leyla Hasso (WDC Logo)

Today in TG History - November 10

lan Greenwood

Gary Garcia (Buckner)

Houston Arcade Expo 2014

Nick Hutt

Intellivision - Advanced Dungeons and Dragons
James White (Autograph Card )

Today in TG History - November 21
Jason Gileece

Today in TG History - August 30

Ken House - Arcade Culture

Paul Ojeda

Doug Lowry

Today In Video Game History - May 7
Today In Video Game History - January 25
Nicholas Ortakales

Unassigned

Today In Video Game History - March 22
J Weaver

Memorial to Remix - Empire

Today In Video Game History - April 26
Today In Video Game History - April 30
Corey Sawyer

Today In Video Game History - July 17
Eric Ahler

DID YOU KNOW - Joshua Bell

Today In Video Game History - June 27
Derek Reitzel

Jason Corey Brittain

Today In Video Game History - August 16
Today In Video Game History - May 11
Justin Kvithyl

Aaron Lemay

Electronic-Games Magazine - Winter 1981 First Issue
ICON 2014 - Five Guys in Front of Icon
John Dunn

SXSW Gamefest

Today In Video Game History - May 13
Free Play Florida - Gorf Attempt

Doug Shilts

Michael Brian Rich

Canadian Video Game Awards

Alan Pinion

RARE Card - 275 copies printed

RARE Card - 275 copies printed



977 Robert Griffin

978 Woolf Morrow

979 Angel Munoz

980 Michigan Pinball Expo

981 Raina Lee

982 Steve Wiebe's Six Record Attempts

983 Today In Video Game History - May 14

984 Electronic Games Magazine -2nd Issue

985 KOK Arcade Trading Card Ceremonies

986 Today In Video Game History - February 12

987 P-GAGGE - Cartoon

988 ICON 2014 Official Poster

989 Trading Card Ceremonies - Video Game Summit
990 Trading Cards on Tour

991 Dennis Blechner

992 Trading Card Ceremonies at Non-Sports Show
993 Today In Video Game History - October 28

994 Computer Entertainment Magazine - August 1985 (Last Issue)
995 Today In Video Game History - November 16
996 Today In Video Game History - March 8

997 Travis Warnell - Autograph Card RARE Card - 275 copies printed
998 Today In Video Game History - August 20

999 Console - Bally Astrocade

1000 Walter Day - A Legend & A Lighthouse



